
DESIGN PLANS
C O S T I N G  C A T A L O G U E

2025

Goats - Cows - Feedlot - Poultry



Budget

Goats on zero grazing

Design Plans

PremiumMid-range

Capacity USD UGX

50 Goats $60 224,000
100 Goats $70 261,000
200 Goats $85 317,000
300 Goats $100 372,000
400 Goats $110 410,000
500 Goats $120 447,000
700 Goats $130 484,000
1000 Goats $140 521,000
1500 Goats $145 540,000
2000 Goats $160 596,000
5000 Goats $180 690,000
10,000 Goats $210 782,000

Capacity USD UGX

50 Goats $100 372,000
100 Goats $120 447,000
200 Goats $130 484,000
300 Goats $140 521,000
400 Goats $150 558,000
500 Goats $165 614,000
700 Goats $170 633,000
1000 Goats $195 726,000
1500 Goats $210 782,000
2000 Goats $230 856,000
5000 Goats $260 968,000
10,000 Goats $300 1,116,000

Capacity USD UGX

50 Goats $80 298,000
100 Goats $90 335,000
200 Goats $100 372,000
300 Goats $105 391,000
400 Goats $115 428,000
500 Goats $130 484,000
700 Goats $145 540,000
1000 Goats $160 596,000
1500 Goats $180 670,000
2000 Goats $200 744,000
5000 Goats $230 856,000
10,000 Goats $250 930,000

Budget includes: Architectural Plan + 
3D Impressions

Mid-range includes: Architectur-
al Plan + 3D Impressions + Bill of 
Quantities.

Premium includes: Architectural Plan 
+ Elevation Plan + 3D Impressions 
+ Bill of        Quantities + Business 
Proposal.



Budget

Goats on free-range

PremiumMid-range

Capacity USD UGX

50 Goats $50 186,000
100 Goats $65 242,000
200 Goats $75 279,000
300 Goats $85 317,000
400 Goats $95 354,000
500 Goats $105 391,000
700 Goats $115 428,000
1000 Goats $125 465,000
1500 Goats $135 503,000
2000 Goats $150 558,000
5000 Goats $165 614,000
10,000 Goats $195 726,000

Capacity USD UGX

50 Goats $70 261,000
100 Goats $85 317,000
200 Goats $95 354,000
300 Goats $105 391,000
400 Goats $115 428,000
500 Goats $125 465,000
700 Goats $135 503,000
1000 Goats $145 540,000
1500 Goats $155 577,000
2000 Goats $175 651,000
5000 Goats $195 726,000
10,000 Goats $220 819,000

Capacity USD UGX

50 Goats $60 223,000
100 Goats $70 261,000
200 Goats $80 298,000
300 Goats $95 354,000
400 Goats $110 410,000
500 Goats $120 447,000
700 Goats $130 484,000
1000 Goats $140 521,000
1500 Goats $150 558,000
2000 Goats $160 596,000
5000 Goats $185 689,000
10,000 Goats $205 763,000

Budget includes: Architectural Plan + 
3D Impressions

Mid-range includes: Architectur-
al Plan + 3D Impressions + Bill of 
Quantities.

Premium includes: Architectural Plan 
+ Elevation Plan + 3D Impressions 
+ Bill of        Quantities + Business 
Proposal.



Budget

Dairy Cows Design Plans

Design Plans

PremiumMid-range

Capacity USD UGX

3 Cows $60 224,000
5 Cows $80 298,000
10 Cows $100 372,000
15 Cows $120 447,000
20 Cows $130 484,000
30 Cows $140 521,000
50 Cows $150 558,000
100 Cows $165 614,000
120 Cows $195 726,000
200 Cows $210 782,000

Capacity USD UGX

3 Cows $80 298,000
5 Cows $100 372,000
10 Cows $120 447,000
15 Cows $140 521,000
20 Cows $160 596,000
30 Cows $180 670,000
50 Cows $190 707,000
100 Cows $195 726,000
120 Cows $205 763,000
200 Cows $220 819,000

Capacity USD UGX

3 Cows $100 372,000
5 Cows $120 447,000
10 Cows $140 521,000
15 Cows $160 596,000
20 Cows $180 670,000
30 Cows $200 744,000
50 Cows $210 782,000
100 Cows $220 819,000
120 Cows $230 856,000
200 Cows $240 893,000

Budget includes: Architectural Plan + 
3D Impressions

Mid-range includes: Architectur-
al Plan + 3D Impressions + Bill of 
Quantities.

Premium includes: Architectural Plan 
+ Elevation Plan + 3D Impressions 
+ Bill of        Quantities + Business 
Proposal.



Feedlot Design Plans

Budget PremiumMid-range

Capacity USD UGX

20 Bulls $45 168,000
50 Bulls $70 261,000
100 Bulls $95 354,000
150 Bulls $110 410,000
200 Bulls $130 484,000
300 Bulls $150 558,000
500 Bulls $165 614,000
1000 Goats $195 726,000

Capacity USD UGX

20 Bulls $60 224,000
50 Bulls $85 317,000
100 Bulls $105 391,000
150 Bulls $120 447,000
200 Bulls $140 521,000
300 Bulls $160 596,000
500 Bulls $185 689,000
1000 Goats $205 763,000

Capacity USD UGX

20 Bulls $85 317,000
50 Bulls $100 372,000
100 Bulls $120 447,000
150 Bulls $140 521,000
200 Bulls $160 596,000
300 Bulls $180 670,000
500 Bulls $200 744,000
1000 Goats $220 819,000

Budget includes: Architectural Plan + 
3D Impressions

Mid-range includes: Architectur-
al Plan + 3D Impressions + Bill of 
Quantities.

Premium includes: Architectural Plan 
+ Elevation Plan + 3D Impressions 
+ Bill of        Quantities + Business 
Proposal.



Poultry Design Plans

Design Plans

Budget PremiumMid-range

Capacity USD UGX

500 Birds $60 224,000
1000 Birds $90 335,000
1500 Birds $110 410,000
2000 Birds $125 465,000
2500 Birds $140 521,000
3000 Birds $170 633,000
4000 Birds $190 707,000
5000 Birds $210 782,000
8000 Birds $220 819,000
10,000 Birds $240 893,000

Capacity USD UGX

500 Birds $90 335,000
1000 Birds $110 410,000
1500 Birds $130 484,000
2000 Birds $145 540,000
2500 Birds $165 614,000
3000 Birds $195 726,000
4000 Birds $210 782,000
5000 Birds $220 819,000
8000 Birds $240 893,000
10,000 Birds $260 969,000

Capacity USD UGX

500 Birds $100 372,000
1000 Birds $120 447,000
1500 Birds $150 558,000
2000 Birds $165 614,000
2500 Birds $190 707,000
3000 Birds $210 782,000
4000 Birds $230 856,000
5000 Birds $250 930,000
8000 Birds $270 1,005,000
10,000 Birds $300 1,116,000

Budget includes: Architectural Plan + 
3D Impressions

Mid-range includes: Architectur-
al Plan + 3D Impressions + Bill of 
Quantities.

Premium includes: Architectural Plan 
+ Elevation Plan + 3D Impressions 
+ Bill of        Quantities + Business 
Proposal.



Complete Farm Layouts

Capacity USD UGX

50’x50’ $120 447,000
1 Acre $280 1,042,000
2 Acres $410 1,526,000
5 Acres $550 2,046,000
7 Acres $600 2,232,000
10 Acres $1,000 3,720,000
20 Acres $1,250 4,650,000
30 Acres $1,400 5,208,000
40 Acres $1,800 6,696,000
50 Acres $2,100 7,812,000
70 Acres $2,600 9,672,000
100 Acres $2,900 10,788,000


